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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
H ­ History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon.Com Bm2lu18v3 A 17.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Principal Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 17.79

Glenbrook North High School ­ Principal's Office

9/6/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Rj4hw9kv3 65.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001435 25.79

Glenbrook North High School ­ PreSchool

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 39.63

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 177.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Office Supplies ­ Student Services, College & Health Office 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2121 3113 20 002120 50.25

Glenbrook North High School ­ Guidance Services

0701208­1910 GBN Office Supplies ­ Student Services, College & Health Office 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2121 4900 20 002125 76.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ College Resource Center

0701208­1910 GBN Office Supplies ­ Student Services, College & Health Office 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 50.25

Glenbrook North High School ­ Health Services

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Library Procurement Card The Business Journals 297.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ SportsBusiness Journal Renewal 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4400 20 002220 297.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Library Services

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card The Webstaurant Store 1,502.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Recycle Bins 10/05/2019 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 1,502.76

Glenbrook North High School ­ Building Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US T40fs54h3 47.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Math ­ General Supplies ­ Extra Stool for Classroom 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 47.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Mathematics

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Dollar Tree Ecomm ­0.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Instructional Materials ­ Sales Tax Refund 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 ­0.43

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/6/2019 GBA ­ Superintendents Office Procurement Card Csi 123signup ­ Admin 350.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Association of Latino Administrators & Superintendents Membership 2019/20
­ C Johns

10/05/2019 10 E 100 2321 6400 10 002320 350.00

Administraton ­ Superintendent's Office

9/6/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 169.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 169.12

Administraton ­ Special Education

9/6/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Www.1and1.Com 17.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA Tech ­ Domain Fees 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 17.42

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/6/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Ifixit.Com 24.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA Tech ­ Tool for Equipment Repair 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 24.95

Administraton ­ Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Wayfair Wayfair ­196.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Refund of Chairs in the GBS Pump Room 10/05/2019 20 E 300 2542 7400 30 009010 ­196.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Custodial Services

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 37.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supplies for Nurse's Office 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 37.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Health Services

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Panera Bread #203283 79.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Titan Scholars Breakfast 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002125 79.96

Glenbrook South High School ­ College Resource Center

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Paypal Phantomregi 300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Band ­ Red & Black Fall Classic Participation Fee 2019/20 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 6500 30 001045 300.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 192.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Choir ­ Sheet Music 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 192.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 29.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Choir ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 29.94

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 18.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Fine Arts ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 18.27

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 28.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 28.20

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US At6ny3943 48.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Classroom Supplies for Biology 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 48.69

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Dollar Tree Ecomm ­0.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Sales Tax Refund 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 ­0.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card The Home Depot 1987 80.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Plants and Supplies for Horticulture 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 80.55

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/6/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 11.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 11.98

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/6/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 15.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 15.51

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 48.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­224306 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 48.80

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 48.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­224067 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 48.80

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 48.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­224068 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 48.80

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 48.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­234372 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 48.80

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 48.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­224373 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 48.80

Administraton ­ Financial Aid
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 48.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­224195 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 48.80

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 48.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­224138 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 48.80

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 68.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­224378 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 68.80

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 48.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­233012 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 48.80

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 48.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­224328 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 48.80

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Menards Mount Prospect 868.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Auditorium ­ Set Building Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 868.10

Glenbrook South High School ­ Auditorium

6 of 231



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/6/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Tst North Branch Pizz 59.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Principals Meeting Hospitality 9/5/19 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 59.80

Glenbrook South High School ­ Principal's Office

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Prime Video ­7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Accidental Order ­ Refund 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820740 ­7.99

Student Based Activity ­ National Forensics League

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Prime Video Ac31i6o23 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Accidental Order ­ Refund Issued Same Day 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820740 7.99

Student Based Activity ­ National Forensics League

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card The Home Depot #1926 42.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN SAO Pipe for SAC TVs 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005800 42.80

Glenbrook North High School ­ Extra/Co­Curricular Activities

9/6/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Heifer International 1,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Global Citizens Club Donation 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820060 1,000.00

Student Based Activity ­ Global Citizens

9/6/2019 GBA ­ Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 56.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Student Course Selection Meeting Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 4900 10 002665 56.72

Administraton ­ Instructional Innovation
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Office Depot ­9.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Return of Labels ­ Credit 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001415 ­9.21

Glenbrook North High School ­ Business Education

9/9/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Office Depot ­2.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Return of Rubber Bands ­ Credit 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 ­2.88

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/9/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Lowes #00907 6.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 6.48

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/9/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Marianos #502 36.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 36.97

Glenbrook North High School ­ Family/Consumer Science

9/9/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Mo7q308a0 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 6.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Cdi Corp 24.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Coaches Name Board 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 24.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

8 of 231



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Batteries Plus #0576 89.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Replacements Batteries for Cameras 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 3230 20 005100 89.85

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 97.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Dean's Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 97.67

Glenbrook North High School ­ Dean's Office

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Northeastern District of IAHPERD 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN PE ­ IAHPERD Membership for J Nowak 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001050 50.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Physical Education

9/9/2019 GBN ­ English Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 72.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Teacher and Loaner Book Copies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001150 41.40

Glenbrook North High School ­ Reading Improvement

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Teacher and Loaner Book Copies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 31.20

Glenbrook North High School ­ English

9/9/2019 GBN ­ English Procurement Card Office Depot 70.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 70.07

Glenbrook North High School ­ English

9/9/2019 GBN ­ English Procurement Card Apperson Inc. 128.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ DataLink Forms 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001020 128.81

Glenbrook North High School ­ English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Library Procurement Card Ingram Library Services 150.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Book Orders 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 150.73

Glenbrook North High School ­ Library Services

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Office Depot 22.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Instructional Materials ­ Batteries & Name Badge Kit 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 22.50

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 24.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Chemistry Lab Supplies ­ Cups, Whipped Cream, and Half & Half 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 24.07

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ij1q24e73 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 7.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Social Studies

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Prime Video Mo41t3hg0 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 7.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Social Studies

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Prime Video ­7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Office Supplies ­ Return 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 ­7.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Social Studies
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ol4g20583 94.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 94.33

Glenbrook North High School ­ Social Studies

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Special Education Procurement Card Iron Oaks 840.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Student Admission for TASC Field Trip to Iron Oaks 9/19/19 10/05/2019 10 L 200 4850 0000 00 000000 840.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Accrual/Summary Accounts

9/9/2019 GBN ­ Special Education Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Mo5ck78x0 19.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Lock for Student Locker 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 19.48

Glenbrook North High School ­ Special Education

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Apl Apple Online Store 79.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ iPad Software for New iPad 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 3230 20 005100 79.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Apl Apple Online Store 299.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ New iPad 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 7400 20 005100 299.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Dv7ui6uh3 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA Tech ­ Laptop Accessory 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 8.99

Administraton ­ Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Ups 1zt26cb50320016217 11.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Shipping for Returned Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 11.14

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Viasat In­Flight Wi­Fi 14.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 WiFi Services During Flight 9/6/19 ­ Z Ahmed 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 14.00

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Smartsign 102.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Emergency Kit with Down Arrow for GBA 10/05/2019 20 E 300 2530 4100 10 009015 102.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Safety Committee

9/9/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Vex Robotics Inc 170.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ PLTW Vex Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 170.41

Glenbrook South High School ­ CTEI Grant

9/9/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com Ja6u21li3 A 229.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Graphics Lab Supplies ­ Headphones 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 229.90

Glenbrook South High School ­ CTEI Grant

9/9/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Lakeshore Learning Mat 280.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Preschool Supplies ­ Bookcase and Caddy 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 7400 30 001435 236.55

Glenbrook South High School ­ PreSchool

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Preschool Supplies ­ Bookcase and Caddy 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 43.68

Glenbrook South High School ­ CTEI Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Dean's Office Procurement Card Ventra Website 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Dean's Office ­ Ventra Funds for Student ID #206577 10/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 3305 30 002110 40.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Dean's Office

9/9/2019 GBS ­ English Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Mo9l43bj0 45.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supplies for Humanities Classes 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 45.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ English

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot #1090 5.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 5.59

Glenbrook South High School ­ College Resource Center

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Walmart.Com ­29.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Refund for Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 ­29.88

Glenbrook South High School ­ Health Services

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Nasn 146.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ NASN Membership Renewal 2019/20 ­ J Shellard 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 146.00

Administraton ­ Employee Benefits

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 7.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 7.40

Glenbrook South High School ­ College Resource Center
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US H01h01s83 47.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supplies for Guided Studies Classroom 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 47.59

Glenbrook South High School ­ Guidance Services

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Bl8tm7623 11.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supply Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 11.85

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com Mo3su78h0 3.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 3.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 3b2hc3373 504.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 504.62

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Mathematics Procurement Card School Savers 3,856.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Class Supply Calculator Sets 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001040 3,856.20

Glenbrook South High School ­ Mathematics

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card The Dry Cleaning Facto 33.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS GSO ­ Dry Cleaning Services 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3230 30 001045 33.21

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Mo51h5qd0 81.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Band ­ Color Guard Uniforms 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4130 30 001045 81.95

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Mo20x5ql0 57.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Fine Arts ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 57.16

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Vu5ve26z3 32.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS TV ­ Picture Frames 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 32.58

Glenbrook South High School ­ Broadcasting

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Freestyle Photo 365.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Art ­ Specialty Paper 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 365.95

Glenbrook South High School ­ Visual Arts

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 8w2ff72q3 194.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS PE ­ Polar HR Monitor Charging Stations 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 194.98

Glenbrook South High School ­ Physical Education

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon.Com Mo96h3qd0 A 25.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS PE ­ Apple Headphone Adapters 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 25.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Physical Education

15 of 231



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Wendella Sightseeing C 416.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Field Trip Admission for Urban Studies 9/10/19 10/05/2019 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 416.25

Glenbrook South High School ­ Accrual/Summary Accounts

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Wendella Sightseeing C 416.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Field Trip Admission for Urban Studies 9/11/19 10/05/2019 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 416.25

Glenbrook South High School ­ Accrual/Summary Accounts

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon.Com Mo3l88qk0 30.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Candy for Experiment in AP Psychology Classes 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 30.84

Glenbrook South High School ­ Social Studies

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 31.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 31.39

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 15.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 15.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 10.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 10.59

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Squ Sq Swimmersbest 202.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Swim Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831195 202.00

Student Based Activity ­ GBS Swim/Diving­Boys

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Mo7ex4810 79.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 79.47

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Sportsman Country Club 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Girls Golf Greens Fee 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830504 150.00

Student Based Activity ­ Golf­girls

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 50.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Plants and Supplies for Horticulture 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 50.34

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Office Depot 54.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Office and Classroom Dry­Erase Board Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 54.03

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Jewel­Osco 47.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Chem Studies Lab Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 47.28

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Subway 03232642 9.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 9.43

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Chipotle 0168 8.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 8.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 69.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 69.98

Administraton ­ General Administration

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Shell Oil 57443445002 19.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Fuel for Courier Vehicle 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2574 4870 10 002574 19.07

Administraton ­ Printing and Duplicating

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Fiscal Services Procurement Card Illinois Association School Business Official 855.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 IASBO Annual Membership ­ N Schramm 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2510 6400 10 002510 855.00

Administraton ­ Business Services

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Micro Format 315.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Water 1st Club T­Shirts 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830010 315.40

Student Based Activity ­ GBA Club Starter Account
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Image Specialties O 157.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Boys Soccer Titan Invite Trophies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830900 157.00

Student Based Activity ­ Soccer­boys

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Gold Medal Chicago 572.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Concessions ­ Outdoor Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830260 572.83

Student Based Activity ­ Concessions

9/9/2019 GBQ ­ Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Sportsengine 1,498.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Team Unified/Sports Engine Annual Software Renewal 9/1/19 ­ 8/31/20 10/05/2019 95 E 950 3200 3900 95 005505 1,498.00

Glenbrook Aquatics ­ Glenbrook Aquatics

9/9/2019 GBQ ­ Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Glenview Park District 2,250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Indoor Pool Rental for Younger Child Groups for the Season September
2019 ­ February 2020

10/05/2019 95 E 950 3200 3900 95 005505 2,250.00

Glenbrook Aquatics ­ Glenbrook Aquatics

9/9/2019 GBQ ­ Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Pf Changs #4400 155.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Glenbrook Swim Club Parent Support Group Luncheon 9/6/19 10/05/2019 95 E 950 3200 4900 95 005505 155.00

Glenbrook Aquatics ­ Glenbrook Aquatics

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 97.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 97.50

Administraton ­ Human Resources
Department
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Human Resources Procurement Card 1­800­Flowers.Com,inc. 59.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Flower Delivery 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 59.38

Administraton ­ Human Resources
Department

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Illinois Principal's Association 399.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Illinois Principals Association Annual Membership Dues 2019/20 ­ L
Fagel

10/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 6400 30 002410 399.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Principal's Office

9/9/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 42.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Principal's Jimmy Johns lunch meeting with attorneys. 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 42.55

Glenbrook South High School ­ Principal's Office

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Educationma 1,480.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 EdSpaces 2019 Conference Registration for 10 Teachers & Admins 10/23/19
­ 10/25/19 ­ N Capalbo, P Lee, E Solis, R Williamson, D Strong, M Yacullo, P
Joshi, K Schoenberger, S Flannery, & S Koeppen

10/05/2019 10 E 100 3700 3320 10 004300 1,480.00

Administraton ­ Title I ­ Basic

9/9/2019 GBA ­ Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Educationma 735.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 EdMarket Membership and Registration to Get Early Bird Discount Rate for
Teachers

10/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 3320 10 002665 185.00

Administraton ­ Instructional Innovation

0701208­1910 EdMarket Membership and Registration to Get Early Bird Discount Rate for
Teachers

10/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 6400 10 002665 550.00

Administraton ­ Instructional Innovation
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/10/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Roland Dga Corporation 64.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 64.29

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/10/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Marianos #532 66.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 66.68

Glenbrook North High School ­ Family/Consumer Science

9/10/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts #76 ­12.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Auto Supplies ­ Return 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001405 ­12.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/10/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Wal­Mart #1737 65.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Auto Supplies for Customer 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 65.70

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/10/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts #76 153.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Auto Supplies for Customers 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 153.55

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/10/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Pp Usbc Bowling Acad ­49.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Bowling Video Membership ­ Credit for Cancellation 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005316 ­49.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Girls Bowling
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/10/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Cdi Corp 72.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Names for Coaches Name Board 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 72.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

9/10/2019 GBN ­ English Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 24.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Loaner Book Copies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001150 24.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Reading Improvement

9/10/2019 GBN ­ World Languages Procurement Card Prime Video Md1nq3sc3 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Digital Video for Class 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 6.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ World Language

9/10/2019 GBN ­ Library Procurement Card NCTE/National Council of Teachers of English 235.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Registration for Assembly on Literature for Adolescents of NCTE
Workshop 11/25/19 ­ 11/26/19 ­ K Schoenberger

10/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 3320 20 002220 235.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Library Services

9/10/2019 GBN ­ Library Procurement Card Amazon Business ­14.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Credit Memo ­ Returned Book 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 ­14.19

Glenbrook North High School ­ Library Services

9/10/2019 GBN ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Flexidisplay Marketing 115.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Recycling Container Paper Only Stickers 10/05/2019 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 115.73

Glenbrook North High School ­ Building Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/10/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ng4us9ps3 78.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Chemistry Lab Supplies ­ Trays & Portable Balance 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 78.35

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/10/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Viasat In­Flight Wi­Fi 14.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 WiFi Services During Flight 9/9/19 ­ Z Ahmed 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 14.00

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/10/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Mo5br5dy0 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Child Development Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 18.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Technical Education

9/10/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Du90w8iy3 87.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supplies for Foods and Child Development 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 68.58

Glenbrook South High School ­ CTEI Grant

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supplies for Foods and Child Development 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 18.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Family/Consumer Science

9/10/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Gz3yb4rr3 70.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ PLTW Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 70.30

Glenbrook South High School ­ CTEI Grant

9/10/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Reliable Parts 40.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ CTE Refrigerator Bin Replacement 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 40.75

Glenbrook South High School ­ Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/10/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Vistapr Vistaprint.Com 221.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Student Services Wellness Passes 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 3600 30 002120 221.19

Glenbrook South High School ­ Guidance Services

9/10/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com Su1gm4s93 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 15.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/10/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card American Library Assn 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supply Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 18.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/10/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amerlibassoc Ecommerce 148.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ ALA Membership Dues 2019/20 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 6400 30 002220 148.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/10/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Aaa Lock & Key 22.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Fine Arts ­ New Keys 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 22.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/10/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Batteries Plus #0576 72.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Fine Arts ­ Batteries 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 72.02

Glenbrook South High School ­ Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/10/2019 GBS ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon.Com Mo9f71di0 24.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Paperback Books for US History 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 24.36

Glenbrook South High School ­ Social Studies

9/10/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Pesches Garden Center 75.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Plants for the Planters in Front of GBS 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 75.91

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/10/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 12.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 12.13

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/10/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 10.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 10.74

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/10/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 22.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 22.86

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/10/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Ovr O.Co/Overstock.Co 108.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Furnishings for Nursing Mother's Room 10/05/2019 20 E 100 2544 7400 10 009050 108.73

Administraton ­ Building Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/10/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card West Elm E­Commerce 1,219.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 District Office ­ Office Furniture (Partial Order) 10/05/2019 20 E 100 2544 7400 10 009050 1,219.75

Administraton ­ Building Maintenance

9/10/2019 GBO ­ Special Education Procurement Card Amazon.Com Na3150mi3 86.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Book Order ­ Self­Help Therapeutic Books (7) 10/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4300 50 001360 86.86

Glenbrook Off Campus ­ Off Campus Instruction

9/10/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Viccinos Pizza Company 215.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Student Council Freshman Welcome Lunch 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830990 215.00

Student Based Activity ­ Student Council

9/10/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com Mo6lj3sz0 90.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Desk Lamps 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 90.86

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/10/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Grill House 104.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN SAO Sponsor Luncheon 9/9/19 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 104.00

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 645798613 12.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Principal Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 12.89

Glenbrook North High School ­ Principal's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Mo3lr62w0 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Principal Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 13.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Principal's Office

9/11/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts #76 120.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Auto Supplies for Customers 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 120.21

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Vr6fb6x93 95.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Power Cords 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 95.34

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 85.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Dean's Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 85.19

Glenbrook North High School ­ Dean's Office

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Paypal Ihscdea 52.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Driver's Ed ­ IHSCDEA Membership Renewal 2019/20 ­ J Nowak 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1700 3320 20 001015 52.50

Glenbrook North High School ­ Driver Education

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Student Services Procurement Card Fedex Offic36300036335 219.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Student Services ­ Printing of Posters 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2121 3600 20 002120 219.40

Glenbrook North High School ­ Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Student Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Db0u46fn3 128.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Student Services Office Supplies ­ Posters 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 128.97

Glenbrook North High School ­ Guidance Services

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Student Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Sk0uc4nt3 13.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Student Services ­ Office Supplies ­ Mini Clipboard 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 13.95

Glenbrook North High School ­ Guidance Services

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820660 21.60

Student Based Activity ­ Library Account

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 25.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Band Books 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 25.97

Glenbrook North High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/11/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Riverside Insights 950.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA SPED ­ Psych Testing Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 004620 950.66

Administraton ­ IDEA­PL 94­142

9/11/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Illinois Alliance of Admin of Special Educati 405.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA SPED ­ Membership and Registration for IAASE Conference 10/17/19 ­
J Pearson

10/05/2019 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 405.00

Administraton ­ IDEA­PL 94­142
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Shell Oil 57443445002 292.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Gasoline for Grounds 10/05/2019 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 292.25

Glenbrook South High School ­ Grounds Maintenance

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Wayfair Wayfair ­9.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Refund of Plant for Pump Rooms 10/05/2019 20 E 300 2542 7400 30 009010 ­9.09

Glenbrook South High School ­ Custodial Services

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Dean's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US J63694433 22.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Dean's Office Supplies ­ Bulletin Board 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 22.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Dean's Office

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Illinois Acac 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Illinois Association for College Admission Counseling Membership
Renewal 2019/20 ­ M Topham

10/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 35.00

Administraton ­ Employee Benefits

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Otc Brands, Inc. 23.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supplies Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 23.54

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 166.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Newspaper Subscription 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4400 30 002220 166.40

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Shell Oil 57443445002 23.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Driver's Education ­ Gas 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 23.57

Glenbrook South High School ­ Driver Education

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Lincoln Park Zoo Parki 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Girls Field Hockey Parking for Chicago Game 9/10/19 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830490 20.00

Student Based Activity ­ Sports Tournaments

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Varsity Spirit Clothin 5,210.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Cheerleading Uniforms 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4130 30 005318 5,210.90

Glenbrook South High School ­ Cheerleading

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Office Depot 67.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ General Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 67.72

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/11/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Schaumburg Honda 420.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Repair to Parents' Windshield (Soccer Ball Cracked Windshield) 10/05/2019 20 E 100 2542 3810 10 002311 420.00

Administraton ­ Tort

9/11/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card West Elm E­Commerce 582.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 District Office Furnishings 10/05/2019 20 E 100 2544 7400 10 009050 582.04

Administraton ­ Building Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/11/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Abt.Com 1,787.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Board Room Beverage Cooler 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2560 7400 10 002560 1,787.83

Administraton ­ Food Service

9/11/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Abt.Com ­158.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Credit for Sales Tax on District Office Furnishings 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2560 7400 10 002560 ­158.83

Administraton ­ Food Service

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card U­Haulaaa Lock & Key 59.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Auditorium ­ Truck Rental for Fall Play Props Pickup 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1530 3250 30 005805 59.24

Glenbrook South High School ­ Auditorium

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amoco#1776467waukegqps 13.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Auditorium ­ Gas for Rental Truck 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 13.01

Glenbrook South High School ­ Auditorium

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com Mo6x09sy0 A 83.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Auditorium ­ Shop Drill Bits 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 83.85

Glenbrook South High School ­ Auditorium

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com Mo40z6sb0 159.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ SAO Music Speaker 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830990 159.99

Student Based Activity ­ Student Council
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Natl Scholastic Press 2,129.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle Registration for Fall Journalism Convention 11/21/19 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 2,129.00

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Natl Scholastic Press 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Yearbook ­ Registration for JEA/NSPA Fall Journalism Convention
11/21/19 ­ 11/24/19

10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830380 40.00

Student Based Activity ­ Etruscan­yearbook

9/11/2019 GBQ ­ Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Swimamerica 330.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Supplies for Swim America 10/05/2019 95 E 950 3200 4135 95 005510 330.00

Glenbrook Aquatics ­ Swim America

9/11/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon.Com Mo3by2240 A 656.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Instructional Coaching Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 656.55

Glenbrook South High School ­ Improvement Of Instruction

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com Mo26g62g0 A 146.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Wallpaper 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 146.73

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Kc86l14b3 119.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Bathroom Props 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 119.04

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Lv2zp2jd3 114.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Bathroom Props 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 114.40

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Prime 119.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN SAO Amazon Prime Subscription Renewal 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 119.00

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/11/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Boxed.Com 96.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Homecoming 2019 Decorating Refreshments 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 96.82

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/12/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Assoc Superv And Curr 59.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ASCD Membership Renewal 2019/20 ­ E Solis 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2210 3320 20 002210 59.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Improvement Of Instruction

9/12/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Boxedb2bsales 199.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Faculty Meeting Refreshments 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 199.16

Glenbrook North High School ­ Improvement Of Instruction

9/12/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Jewel­Osco 34.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 34.22

Glenbrook North High School ­ Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/12/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Samsclub #6228 112.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 112.52

Glenbrook North High School ­ CTEI Grant

9/12/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Marianos #532 128.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 128.42

Glenbrook North High School ­ CTEI Grant

9/12/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts #76 144.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Auto Supplies for Customers & Classroom 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 110.54

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Auto Supplies for Customers & Classroom 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 34.38

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/12/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com 4x95024b3 20.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 20.49

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/12/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Dm7t248w3 22.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 22.97

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/12/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Dy31y77p3 12.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 12.96

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/12/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Amazon.Com Mo0xg82c0 A 101.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Batteries for Cameras 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 3230 20 005100 101.41

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

9/12/2019 GBN ­ English Procurement Card Office Depot 61.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Department Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 61.77

Glenbrook North High School ­ English

9/12/2019 GBN ­ English Procurement Card Office Depot #1170 2.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Department Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 2.94

Glenbrook North High School ­ English

9/12/2019 GBN ­ Student Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com Ly4t43q33 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Student Services ­ Office Supplies ­ Command Hooks 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 9.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Guidance Services

9/12/2019 GBN ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card D J Wall­St­Journal 44.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Plant Ops Monthly Subscription 10/05/2019 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 44.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Building Maintenance

9/12/2019 GBN ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Illinois Council Of Te 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Math ­ Registration for ICTM Annual Conference 10/18/19 ­ 10/19/19 ­
M Lewis

10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 150.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/12/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Office Depot 50.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies ­ Glue, Electric Pencil Sharpener, & Pencils 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 15.08

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies ­ Glue, Electric Pencil Sharpener, & Pencils 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 35.34

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/12/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ee7ke8q83 13.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Chemistry Lab Supplies ­ 2 oz Plastic Cups with Lids 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 13.98

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/12/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Frosch International Travel 180.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA SPED ­ Airfare for Division on Career Development and Transition
Conference 10/24/19 ­ 10/25/19 ­ D Carpenter

10/05/2019 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 180.55

Administraton ­ IDEA­PL 94­142

9/12/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Frosch International Travel 140.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA SPED ­ Airfare for Division on Career Development and Transition
Conference 10/24/19 ­ 10/25/19 ­ D Carpenter

10/05/2019 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 140.30

Administraton ­ IDEA­PL 94­142

9/12/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Frosch International Travel 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA SPED ­ Airfare for Division on Career Development and Transition
Conference 10/24/19 ­ 10/25/19 ­ D Carpenter

10/05/2019 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 20.00

Administraton ­ IDEA­PL 94­142

9/12/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card PAR/Psychological Assessment Resources Inc 652.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA SPED ­ Psych Testing Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 004620 652.08

Administraton ­ IDEA­PL 94­142
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/12/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 154.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 99.54

Administraton ­ Superintendent's Office

0701208­1910 GBA ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 55.01

Administraton ­ Superintendent's Office

9/12/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Amazon.Com 2n0i41of3 A 73.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 73.08

Administraton ­ Special Education

9/12/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com Mo4bo1kc0 135.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA Tech ­ Staff Equipment Accessories 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 135.80

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/12/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Att Cons Phone Pmt 132.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Main Telephone Number 8/16/19 ­ 9/15/19 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 132.48

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/12/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Je4h47dz3 38.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Staff Mobile Phone Cases 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 38.97

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/12/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US F56r408x3 21.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ GIC Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 21.96

Glenbrook South High School ­ Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office C&I Procurement Card Michaels #9490 24.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Picture Frame for TLC 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001155 24.42

Glenbrook South High School ­ Titan Learning Center

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Jewel­Osco 53.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supplies for Nurse's Office 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 53.66

Glenbrook South High School ­ Health Services

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amer Lib Assoc­Career 449.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Registration for American Association of School Librarians Conference
11/14/19 ­ 11/17/19 ­ C Shaner

10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 3320 30 002220 449.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Mo6fu1kp0 47.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supply Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 47.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Kindle Svcs Iz7kl5tw3 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 12.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Db9336uk3 15.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 15.15

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 249ug2mf3 8.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supply Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 8.95

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com Rp3328bl3 A 27.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book and Supply Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 7.59

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book and Supply Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 19.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Qt7ql4sm3 407.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 407.59

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 45.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS HE ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001035 45.06

Glenbrook South High School ­ Health Education

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Rosatis Pizza 166.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ AP Empower Session for APUSH Students ­ Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 166.34

Glenbrook South High School ­ Improvement Of Instruction

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Wendella Sightseeing C 407.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Field Trip Admission for Urban Studies 9/12/19 10/05/2019 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 407.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Accrual/Summary Accounts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Mf Athletic & Perform 244.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Boys Cross Country Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005220 244.95

Glenbrook South High School ­ Boys Cross Country

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Midwest Cover Inc 335.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Outdoor Screens 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 335.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Y287i9833 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 9.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Hj66f0vt3 91.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Rooting Hormone for Horticulture 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 91.42

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Zn6tn7ru3 166.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Plant Tools for Horticulture 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 166.59

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 30.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Biology Lab Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 30.25

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Pesches Garden Center 300.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Plants for the Planters in Front of GBS 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 300.63

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store ­67.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS FR­206493­Refund 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 ­67.28

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 67.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS FR­206493 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 67.28

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/12/2019 GBO ­ Special Education Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 20.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Classroom Supplies ­ Individual Pencil Sharpeners (10) & Glue Sticks 10/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 20.86

Glenbrook Off Campus ­ Off Campus Instruction

9/12/2019 GBO ­ Special Education Procurement Card Target.Com 22.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Classroom Supplies ­ Individual Pencil Sharpeners (10) & Glue Sticks ­
Entire Order Later Credited

10/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 22.89

Glenbrook Off Campus ­ Off Campus Instruction

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card The Home Depot 1987 233.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Auditorium ­ Set Building Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 233.31

Glenbrook South High School ­ Auditorium
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com A78ec6ft3 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Auditorium ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 9.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Auditorium

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com 0i6u62bv3 16.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Auditorium ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 16.96

Glenbrook South High School ­ Auditorium

9/12/2019 GBQ ­ Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Viccinos Pizza Company 44.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Coach Hospitality 10/05/2019 95 E 950 3200 4900 95 005505 44.45

Glenbrook Aquatics ­ Glenbrook Aquatics

9/12/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Costco By Instacart 120.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Main Office Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 120.98

Glenbrook South High School ­ Principal's Office

9/12/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com M134j7hd3 95.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Desk Chair 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 95.67

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/12/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US V592u9sq3 82.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Desk Lamp 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 82.23

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/12/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Boxed.Com ­17.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Refund from Boxed.Com for Unavailable Item for Homecoming Parade
Candy

10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 ­17.98

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/12/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Ups 1zp21tz84304444821 75.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN UPS Mailing Fee For Postermaker Repair 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 75.09

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/12/2019 GBA ­ Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Amazon Prime 119.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Annual Prime Membership 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 6400 10 002665 119.00

Administraton ­ Instructional Innovation

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Viccinos Pizza Company 129.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ASW Committee Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 129.03

Glenbrook North High School ­ Principal's Office

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 95.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Principal Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 24.34

Glenbrook North High School ­ Principal's Office

0701208­1910 GBN Principal Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 71.46

Glenbrook North High School ­ Principal's Office

9/13/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Jewel­Osco 6.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 6.48

Glenbrook North High School ­ Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/13/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card United 01624721111786 393.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Airfare for ACTE Conference ­ 12/3/19 ­ 12/7/19 ­ J Berg 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2210 3320 10 003220 393.60

Glenbrook North High School ­ CTEI Grant

9/13/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card United 01624721111790 393.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Airfare for ACTE Conference ­ 12/3/19 ­ 12/7/19 ­ C Rose 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2210 3320 10 003220 393.60

Glenbrook North High School ­ CTEI Grant

9/13/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Tm1vt0uv3 95.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 95.22

Glenbrook North High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Sn Ihsfca Registrati 42.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ IHSA Football Coaches Association Membership ­ M Purdy 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 6400 20 005100 42.20

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Rschooltoday 130.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ IADA & NIAAA Membership Dues 2019/20 ­ M Purdy 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 6400 20 005100 130.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Iahperd 115.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN PE ­ Registration for IAHPERD Conference 11/21/19 ­ 11/22/19 ­ B
Matsunaga

10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001050 115.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Physical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card The Home Depot 1926 319.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Maintenance Supplies ­ Booster Concession Stand Repair & General
Tools

10/05/2019 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 319.23

Glenbrook North High School ­ Building Maintenance

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Phi Delta Kappa Intern 95.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Math ­ Professional Dues/Fees ­ PDK ­ M Vasilopoulos 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001040 95.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Mathematics

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Jewel­Osco 8.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Biology Lab Supplies ­ Gatorade 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 8.75

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 60.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Choir Music 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 60.49

Glenbrook North High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Dbc Blick Art Material 435.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Classroom Art Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 435.71

Glenbrook North High School ­ Visual Arts

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Ilmeastudentprograms 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 ILMEA School Participation Fee 2019/20 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001045 50.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 7.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 7.49

Glenbrook North High School ­ Social Studies

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Npg Scientificamerican 25.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Magazine Subscription for Psychology Teachers 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001060 25.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Social Studies

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 33.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 General Office Supplies for Department 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 33.14

Glenbrook North High School ­ Special Education

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Superintendents Office Procurement Card North Cook Intermediat 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Registration for North Cook Intermediate Service Center Superintendent's
Book Club 9/10/19 ­ C Johns

10/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 6400 10 002310 225.00

Administraton ­ Board of Education

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ru3jd1vx3 87.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Refreshments for Board Meetings & Toaster Oven for Break Room 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 17.94

Administraton ­ Board of Education

0701208­1910 Refreshments for Board Meetings & Toaster Oven for Break Room 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 69.99

Administraton ­ General Administration

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Public Relations Procurement Card Nounproject.Com 2.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Graphics 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 2.99

Administraton ­ PR/Communications

46 of 231



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Multi Health Systems Inc 436.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA SPED ­ Psych Testing Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 004620 436.32

Administraton ­ IDEA­PL 94­142

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Cmt Chicago Il27690015 12.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Travel  to GSX Conference 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 12.00

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Metra Northbrook 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Transportation To/From GSX Conference 9/12/19 ­ R Manly 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 15.00

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com 7i5xs8cx3 A 56.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA Tech ­ Office Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 51.54

Administraton ­ Technology Services

0701208­1910 GBA Tech ­ Office Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 4.98

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Metra Mobile 7.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Transportation To/From GSX Conference 9/12/19 ­ Z Ahmed 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 7.25

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Metra Mobile 7.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Transportation To/From GSX Conference 9/12/19 ­ Z Ahmed 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 7.25

Administraton ­ Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Uber Trip 15.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Transportation To/From GSX Conference 9/12/19 ­ Z Ahmed 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 15.82

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Uber Trip 14.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Transportation To/From GSX Conference 9/12/19 ­ Z Ahmed 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 14.86

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card The Home Depot #1913 29.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Play Sand and Light Bulbs 10/05/2019 20 E 300 2543 3270 30 009080 15.70

Glenbrook South High School ­ Grounds Maintenance

0701208­1910 Play Sand and Light Bulbs 10/05/2019 20 E 300 2544 4842 30 009050 13.94

Glenbrook South High School ­ Building Maintenance

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Wayfair Wayfair ­87.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Sale Price Adjustment on Desks for Pump Rooms 10/05/2019 20 E 300 2542 7400 30 009010 ­87.17

Glenbrook South High School ­ Custodial Services

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Wayfair Wayfair ­9.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Refund of Plant for Pump Room 10/05/2019 20 E 300 2542 7400 30 009010 ­9.66

Glenbrook South High School ­ Custodial Services

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Wayfair Wayfair 0.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Charge to Settle Refund Overage for Plants for Pump Rooms 10/05/2019 20 E 300 2542 7400 30 009010 0.57

Glenbrook South High School ­ Custodial Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Wayfair Wayfair ­9.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Refund of Plant for Pump Room 10/05/2019 20 E 300 2542 7400 30 009010 ­9.09

Glenbrook South High School ­ Custodial Services

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card South Side Control Supply Company 99.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Cafeteria ­ Reach in Freezer Repairs 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2560 3230 10 002560 99.23

Administraton ­ Food Service

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Parts Town LLC 420.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Cafeteria ­ Pizza Oven Repair 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2560 3230 10 002560 420.20

Administraton ­ Food Service

9/13/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 14.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Preschool Supplies ­ Glue 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 14.81

Glenbrook South High School ­ PreSchool

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 16.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Nurse Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 16.58

Glenbrook South High School ­ Health Services

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 11.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ File Box for Guided Studies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 11.40

Glenbrook South High School ­ Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Demco Inc 51.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supplies Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 51.87

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card United 01624721017334 149.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Airfare To/From American Association of School Librarians
Conference 11/14/19 ­ 11/17/19 ­ C Shaner

10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 3320 30 002220 149.30

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US W21yn1vl3 23.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 23.29

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Iahperd 165.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Registration for IAHPERD State Convention 11/21/19 ­ 11/22/19 ­ T
Monahan

10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001050 165.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Physical Education

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Yv7i41hm3 23.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ AP Psychology Lab Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 23.98

Glenbrook South High School ­ Social Studies

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Special Education Procurement Card Boxedb2bsales 55.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Sped ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 55.95

Glenbrook South High School ­ Special Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Northbrook Gas Depot 48.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Minibus Gas 10/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 48.90

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Cdi Corp 237.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Record Board Updates 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830490 237.00

Student Based Activity ­ Sports Tournaments

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Xs2g21db3 115.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Ribbon Holders for Horticulture Classroom 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 115.88

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 4v2252rl3 124.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Classroom Supplies for Horticulture 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 124.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Pesches Garden Center 210.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Plants for the Planters in Front of GBS 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 210.60

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Dollar Tree, Inc. 23.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Plastic Bins for Classroom Storage 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 23.53

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science
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9/13/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 14.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 14.88

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 9.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 9.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 2.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 2.79

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 1.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 1.75

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 2.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 2.39

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 21.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 21.87

Administraton ­ General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 64.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­202339 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 64.50

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 68.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­214057 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 68.00

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 119.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­233019 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 119.30

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 13.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­233020 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 13.80

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 56.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­224285 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 56.75

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 52.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­224149 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 52.50

Administraton ­ Financial Aid
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 8.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­233015 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 8.50

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 10.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­202244 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 10.20

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 61.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­202244 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 61.00

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­217241 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 90.00

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 142.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­214029 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 142.75

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/13/2019 GBO ­ Special Education Procurement Card Target.Com ­22.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Classroom Supplies ­ Individual Pencil Sharpeners (10) & Glue Sticks ­ Full
Order Credited Including Sales Tax Then Charged Again Without Sales Tax

10/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 ­22.89

Glenbrook Off Campus ­ Off Campus Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/13/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Viccinos Pizza Company 96.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Meeting Hospitality 9/12/19 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 96.42

Administraton ­ Business Services

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 431nv7he3 229.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Self­Adhesive Protective Felt 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 229.87

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com Eu3tk4nr3 A 35.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Safety Push Block and Stick Set 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 35.84

Glenbrook North High School ­ Auditorium

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 1,425.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Homecoming Float Supplies 2019 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 1,425.29

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/13/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Otc Brands, Inc. 110.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Homecoming 2019 Parade Candy 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 110.00

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/16/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Exeucucar Lax 165.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Transportation To/From Airport for ACTE Conference 12/3/19 ­ 12/7/19
­ J Berg

10/05/2019 10 E 200 2210 3320 10 003220 165.42

Glenbrook North High School ­ CTEI Grant

55 of 231



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/16/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Joann Stores #2113 66.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 66.85

Glenbrook North High School ­ Family/Consumer Science

9/16/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Dollar Tree 12.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 12.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Family/Consumer Science

9/16/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Marianos #502 23.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 23.25

Glenbrook North High School ­ Family/Consumer Science

9/16/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Wal­Mart #1737 91.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Auto Supplies for Customers & Classroom 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 73.58

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Auto Supplies for Customers & Classroom 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 17.82

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/16/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Wo4if4e73 59.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 59.98

Glenbrook North High School ­ Family/Consumer Science

9/16/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 4055k45h3 68.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 68.58

Glenbrook North High School ­ Family/Consumer Science
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9/16/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Qu8zj6pp3 290.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 290.73

Glenbrook North High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant

9/16/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US C00ig5qc3 34.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 34.78

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Amazon.Com Ta2b03rj3 18.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Umbrella for EZ Camera 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 3230 20 005100 18.98

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 8n28z9lq3 127.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Pink Wristbands 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 127.75

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 54.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN PE Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 54.30

Glenbrook North High School ­ Physical Education

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Power Systems 114.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN PE ­ Supplies for Fitness Center 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 114.12

Glenbrook North High School ­ Physical Education
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9/16/2019 GBN ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Ill Assoc H P E R D 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN PE ­ IAHPERD Membership Renewal 2019/20 ­ K Tripple 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001050 50.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Physical Education

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Services Procurement Card Panera Bread #203283 156.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Weekend Testing Hospitality for Proctors 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820050 156.93

Student Based Activity ­ Advanced Placement Testing

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 24.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 24.02

Glenbrook North High School ­ Library Services

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 13.50

Glenbrook North High School ­ Library Services

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ut0tm7gy3 32.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Athletics Hooks for Scuba Gear 10/05/2019 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 32.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Building Maintenance

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot #1090 12.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Math ­ General Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 12.36

Glenbrook North High School ­ Mathematics
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9/16/2019 GBN ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 22.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Math ­ General Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 22.40

Glenbrook North High School ­ Mathematics

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Office Depot 75.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Lab and Office Supplies ­ Paper Bowls and Kleenex 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 56.88

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Lab and Office Supplies ­ Paper Bowls and Kleenex 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 18.78

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 186.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Band Books 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 186.31

Glenbrook North High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Paypal Adsharp514 267.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Color Guard Spy Print Flags 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820250 267.84

Student Based Activity ­ Color Guard

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Collegeboard Workshop 245.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Registration for Art & Design Workshop 10/3/19 ­ L Block 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001005 245.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Visual Arts

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 30.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies for Special Ed 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 30.88

Glenbrook North High School ­ Special Education
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9/16/2019 GBN ­ Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot ­42.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Refund for Privacy Filters 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 ­42.49

Glenbrook North High School ­ Special Education

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Superintendents Office Procurement Card Office Depot 78.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Meeting Refreshments and Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 25.18

Administraton ­ Superintendent's Office

0701208­1910 Meeting Refreshments and Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 53.68

Administraton ­ Superintendent's Office

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Apl Apple Online Store 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA SPED ­ Student Software Purchase 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1204 3160 10 001310 15.00

Administraton ­ Assistive Technology

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 44.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2330 4900 10 001300 44.98

Administraton ­ Special Education

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Taxi Svc New York 14.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Transportation To/From GSX Conference 9/12/19 ­ R Manly 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 14.00

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Safety and Security Procurement Card Tri­Electronics 660.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Two­Way Radio Batteries 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2190 7400 10 002190 660.00

Administraton ­ Supervision/Security
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9/16/2019 GBA ­ Safety and Security Procurement Card Amazon.Com Hk61k45j3 32.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2190 4100 10 002190 32.99

Administraton ­ Supervision/Security

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Paypal Oncehub 1,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ OnceHub Renewal 2019/20 (fka as ScheduleOnce) 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 3160 30 002120 1,000.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Guidance Services

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 3k5441aq3 16.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA Tech ­ Office Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 16.19

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Ups 0000622591 4.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Shipping Charges 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 3410 30 002410 4.35

Glenbrook South High School ­ Principal's Office

9/16/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card The Webstaurant Store 54.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supplies for Woods and Foods ­ Pallet Wrap & Food Boats 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 54.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ CTEI Grant

9/16/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Lakeshore Learning Mat 15.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Preschool Supply 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 15.19

Glenbrook South High School ­ CTEI Grant
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9/16/2019 GBS ­ Dean's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ar3sn4ja3 63.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Dean's Office ­ Zip Ties for Lockers 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 63.35

Glenbrook South High School ­ Dean's Office

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Dean's Office Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Dean's Office ­ Clothing 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 90.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Dean's Office

9/16/2019 GBS ­ English Procurement Card Amazon.Com 2n5x60323 25.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Books for Teacher Goal 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 25.05

Glenbrook South High School ­ English

9/16/2019 GBS ­ World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 4u7oh4em3 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Classroom Supply 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 13.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ World Language

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 50.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 50.66

Glenbrook South High School ­ Guidance Services

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Directors Of Counselin 160.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Registration for Directors of Counseling & Student Services of
Suburban Chicago Various Workshops 10/18/19 ­ 4/24/20 ­ L Cummings

10/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 3320 30 002120 160.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Guidance Services

62 of 231



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Directors Of Counselin 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Registration for Supporting Undocumented Students Workshop
3/13/20 ­ A Lesch & J Klasen

10/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 3320 30 002125 80.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ College Resource Center

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Pizanos Pizza And Past 872.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Summer Reading Meeting Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 872.48

Glenbrook South High School ­ Improvement Of Instruction

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 418ie5ea3 24.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Instructional Coach Candy Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 24.98

Glenbrook South High School ­ Improvement Of Instruction

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Gf37f2yk3 12.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 12.98

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Wn9n47ym3 59.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 59.90

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 6x4v487z3 463.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book and Supplies Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 13.02

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book and Supplies Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4900 30 002220 83.28

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services
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9/16/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 6x4v487z3 463.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book and Supplies Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 289.47

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book and Supplies Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 4100 30 002210 10.52

Glenbrook South High School ­ Improvement Of Instruction

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book and Supplies Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 67.45

Glenbrook South High School ­ Improvement Of Instruction

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 7d6y43dz3 26.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 26.10

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon.Com Lu6r40kc3 17.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Class Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 17.97

Glenbrook South High School ­ Mathematics

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card 844 Brunswick Zone 800 407.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Chambers Marathon Bowling Event 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830195 407.08

Student Based Activity ­ Chamber Singers

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 1,040.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Art ­ Color Printer Toner Cartridges 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 1,040.27

Glenbrook South High School ­ Visual Arts
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9/16/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Int In Lyon And Healy 651.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Orchestra ­ Harp String Replacement 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 651.64

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Southeastern Performan 321.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN & GBS Orchestra ­ Additional Dresses Due to Increased Enrollment 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4130 30 001045 160.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

0701208­1910 GBN & GBS Orchestra ­ Additional Dresses Due to Increased Enrollment 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4130 20 001045 161.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Famos 192.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Chambers Marathon Hospitality 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830195 192.60

Student Based Activity ­ Chamber Singers

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Tst North Branch Pizz 218.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Chambers Marathon Hospitality 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830195 218.65

Student Based Activity ­ Chamber Singers

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 11.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS HE ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001035 11.09

Glenbrook South High School ­ Health Education

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Iahperd 165.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Registration for IAHPERD Convention 11/21/19 ­ 11/22/19 ­ S
Stanicek

10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001050 165.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Physical Education
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9/16/2019 GBS ­ Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 66.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Sped ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 66.71

Glenbrook South High School ­ Special Education

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Niaaa 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Assistant Athletics Director NIAAA Membership Fee 2019/20
­ C Middleton

10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 6400 30 005100 80.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Northbrook Gas Depot 41.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Minibus Gas 10/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 41.94

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Northbrook Gas Depot 34.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Minibus Gas 10/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 34.05

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US X41zq7nt3 49.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Rooting Hormone for Horticulture 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 49.95

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Office Depot 54.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ General Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 54.78

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Dollar Tree, Inc. 44.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Calculators for Classroom Use 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 44.53

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Harvard Education Pres 760.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Ambitious Science Teaching Books for Department 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001055 760.15

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Sarpino S Pizzeria 1.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 1.89

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Sarpino S Pizzeria 5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 5.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 17.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 17.09

Administraton ­ General Administration

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Wayfair Wayfair 501.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 District Office Furnishings 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 7400 10 002610 501.48

Administraton ­ General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 52.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 29.46

Administraton ­ General Administration

0701208­1910 Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 22.94

Administraton ­ General Administration

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Amoco#1776350greenwqps 26.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Fuel for Courier Vehicle 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2574 4870 10 002574 26.77

Administraton ­ Printing and Duplicating

9/16/2019 GBO ­ Special Education Procurement Card Amazon.Com Lz4xr64u3 27.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies ­ Bulletin Board Items 10/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 27.10

Glenbrook Off Campus ­ Off Campus Instruction

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01615344499296 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Checked Baggage
Fee

10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 22.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Checked Baggage
Fee

10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 7.50

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Club

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01615344499311 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Checked Baggage
Fee

10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 30.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01615344499300 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Checked Baggage
Fee

10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 22.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Checked Baggage
Fee

10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 7.50

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Club

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01615344499285 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Checked Baggage
Fee

10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 22.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Checked Baggage
Fee

10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 10 810250 7.50

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Tournament

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01615344521770 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Checked Baggage
Fee

10/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 22.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Checked Baggage
Fee

10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 10 810250 7.50

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Tournament

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Dfw Airport Parking 2.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ DFW Airport
Parking Fee

10/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 2.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Enterprise Rent­A­Car 150.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Rental Car 10/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 150.22

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 118.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Auditorium ­ Set Building Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 118.90

Glenbrook South High School ­ Auditorium

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Sp Gaffgun 157.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Auditorium ­ Gaff Tape 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 157.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Auditorium

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card NSPA/National Scholastic Press Association 99.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Student Registration for JEA/NSPA Convention 11/21/19 ­ 11/24/19 ­ One
Additional Attendee

10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 99.00

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Rc54g37z3 31.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Unidos Club Project Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830540 31.57

Student Based Activity ­ Unidos

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US H73x39s83 76.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Mini Musical Costumes 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830335 76.98

Student Based Activity ­ No Drama Productions
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Dfw Airport Parking 2.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Parking at DFW Airport for the Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­
9/16/19

10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 2.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 109.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Pep Club Lunch on Assembly Day 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830140 109.50

Student Based Activity ­ Pep Club

9/16/2019 GBA ­ Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 126.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 126.70

Administraton ­ Human Resources
Department

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Einstein Bros Bagels07 9.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Hospitality for Testing 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 9.89

Glenbrook South High School ­ Improvement Of Instruction

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Dunkin #352293 Q35 18.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Hospitality for Testing 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 18.32

Glenbrook South High School ­ Improvement Of Instruction

9/16/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Jewel­Osco 5.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Hospitality for Testing 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 5.91

Glenbrook South High School ­ Improvement Of Instruction
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9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Cc14w36x3 24.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Bath Mats 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 24.88

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Menards Long Grove Il 108.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Tiled Paneling & Tools 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 108.85

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 954jp67i3 74.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Cable Path Tape 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 74.67

Glenbrook North High School ­ Auditorium

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ok0l86zw3 11.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Spike Tape 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 11.88

Glenbrook North High School ­ Auditorium

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com S947h7dw3 403.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Gaffers Tape 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 403.47

Glenbrook North High School ­ Auditorium

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Homedepot.Com 199.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Homecoming 2019 Float Building Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 199.00

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association
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9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Homedepot.Com 121.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Homecoming 2019 Float Building Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 121.00

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Jewel­Osco # 3475 29.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Friends & Company Activity Fair 2019 Refreshments 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820440 29.98

Student Based Activity ­ Friends & Company Club

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US W69tv9l23 15.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Homecoming Float Building Supplies 2019 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 15.09

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Otc Brands, Inc. ­6.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Sales Tax Refund From Candy Purchase 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 ­6.47

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Homedepot.Com 95.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Homecoming 2019 Float Building Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 95.88

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/16/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Qd7dq4t83 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Homecoming Float Building Supplies 2019 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 13.99

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association
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9/17/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Alamo Rent­A­Car Renta 496.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/12/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Rental Car 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 124.14

Student Based Activity ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBN Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/12/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Rental Car 10/05/2019 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 005820 372.41

Glenbrook North High School ­ Debate

9/17/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Gulf Oil 92063543 10.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/12/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Rental Car Fuel 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 2.53

Student Based Activity ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBN Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/12/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Rental Car Fuel 10/05/2019 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 005820 7.58

Glenbrook North High School ­ Debate

9/17/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Gulf Oil 92063543 8.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/12/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Rental Car Fuel 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 2.18

Student Based Activity ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBN Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/12/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Rental Car Fuel 10/05/2019 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 005820 6.55

Glenbrook North High School ­ Debate

9/17/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com Xf7x05vz3 A 491.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies for Autos Class 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 491.56

Glenbrook North High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant

9/17/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 9s7xm8o33 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001415 9.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Business Education
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9/17/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US No50a0ri3 53.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001405 53.77

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/17/2019 GBN ­ World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 9k88c2ap3 12.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 12.95

Glenbrook North High School ­ World Language

9/17/2019 GBN ­ World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 7m0x06j03 7.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 7.50

Glenbrook North High School ­ World Language

9/17/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Cowriter 4.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA SPED ­ Student Software 9/16/19 ­ 10/16/19 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1204 3160 10 001310 4.99

Administraton ­ Assistive Technology

9/17/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com Lc03d1u33 A 142.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Tech Office ­ Office Supplies & Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 62.29

Administraton ­ Technology Services

0701208­1910 GBN Tech Office ­ Office Supplies & Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 79.99

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/17/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Fg20a4843 324.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA Tech ­ Staff Laptop Accessories 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 324.95

Administraton ­ Technology Services

75 of 231



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
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9/17/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Paypal Core4solinc 1,150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA Tech ­ Hewlett Packard Equipment ­ Mobility Controller 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 1,150.00

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/17/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Http://Webex.Com 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Monthly Online Remote Conference Subscription ­ September 2019 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 89.00

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/17/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Maslow Ph#704­674­6217 140.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supplies for GIC 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 140.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant

9/17/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Maker Made Cnc 142.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supplies for GIC 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 142.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant

9/17/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Ikea.Com 335029988 115.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Makerspace Supply ­ Utility Cart 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 7400 30 001405 115.18

Glenbrook South High School ­ Technical Education

9/17/2019 GBS ­ World Languages Procurement Card Cafe Ba­Ba­Reeba 625.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Field Trip Admission & Lunch 11/14/19 ­ A Walsh 10/05/2019 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 625.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Accrual/Summary Accounts
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9/17/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US J41zk4g43 84.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 84.10

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/17/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Kj9m711r3 8.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 8.95

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/17/2019 GBS ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Quizlet.Com 35.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Quizlet Teacher Annual Subscription 2019/20 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 4200 30 005850 35.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Mathletes

9/17/2019 GBS ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon.Com C52z823f3 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 14.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Mathematics

9/17/2019 GBS ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon.Com L16c16013 49.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 49.94

Glenbrook South High School ­ Mathematics

9/17/2019 GBS ­ Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Bp#8974966northbrooqps 26.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Driver's Education ­ Gas 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 26.15

Glenbrook South High School ­ Driver Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/17/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 9.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 9.82

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/17/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 14.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 14.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/17/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 45.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 45.68

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/17/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Safety Smart Gear 288.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Safety Vests for GBN Paraprofessionals 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2190 4130 10 002190 288.60

Administraton ­ Supervision/Security

9/17/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card West Elm E­Commerce ­34.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Sales Tax Credit from West Elm ­ District Furnishings 10/05/2019 20 E 100 2544 7400 10 009050 ­34.24

Administraton ­ Building Maintenance

9/17/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card West Elm E­Commerce ­71.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Sales Tax Credit from West Elm ­ District Furnishings 10/05/2019 20 E 100 2544 7400 10 009050 ­71.75

Administraton ­ Building Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/17/2019 GBN ­ Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 61.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FR­233020 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 61.00

Administraton ­ Financial Aid

9/17/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Exxonmobil 48164016 11.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Rental Car Fuel 10/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 11.61

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

9/17/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Squ Sq Chicago Taxi 82.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Coach Transport
Home from O'Hare

10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 82.80

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

9/17/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Enterprise Rent­A­Car 329.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Rental Minivan 10/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 329.77

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

9/17/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Uber Trip 35.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Coach
Transportation from Airport to Tournament Hotel

10/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 35.07

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

9/17/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Varsity Spirit Clothin 7,100.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Cheer Uniforms 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830200 7,100.51

Student Based Activity ­ Cheerleaders
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/17/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Orbitz 7475275892934 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 120.00

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/17/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Orbitz 7475275892934 ­105.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Trip Airfare Cancellation
Minus Booking Fee

10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 ­105.60

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/17/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Variquest 249.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN SAO Postermaker Repair 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 249.62

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/17/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Vi8ok0xz3 143.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Spartan Spirit Squad Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820650 143.53

Student Based Activity ­ Spartan Spirit Squad

9/17/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 15.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Monthly Digital Subscription 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 15.96

Administraton ­ Business Services

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 5x7y11zg3 53.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Peer Group Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002126 53.33

Glenbrook North High School ­ Peer Group
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Marriott Dallas Quorum 309.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/12/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3340 20 005820 232.45

Glenbrook North High School ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBN Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/12/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 77.48

Student Based Activity ­ Debate

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Marriott Dallas Quorum 516.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/12/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3340 20 005820 387.41

Glenbrook North High School ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBN Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/12/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 129.14

Student Based Activity ­ Debate

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Marriott Dallas Quorum 516.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/12/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Coach Lodging 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3340 20 005820 516.55

Glenbrook North High School ­ Debate

9/18/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Discount­Tire­Co Ilc­1 42.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 42.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Circle K 00021 20.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Gas for Trip to Bloomington 10/05/2019 40 E 200 2550 4640 20 005100 20.50

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Student Services Procurement Card Ups (800) 811­1648 21.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN UPS Shipping of Letters to Attorney 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 21.18

Glenbrook North High School ­ Guidance Services

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 11.68

Glenbrook North High School ­ Library Services

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Office Depot 56.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Instructional and Office Supplies ­ Glue, Post­Its, & Folders 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 27.82

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Instructional and Office Supplies ­ Glue, Post­Its, & Folders 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 28.67

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 59.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Chemistry Instructional Supplies ­ Magnetic Molecules 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 59.80

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon.Com Df3zw7223 15.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Headphone Jack Adapter 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 15.98

Glenbrook North High School ­ Broadcasting

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 28.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Music for Band 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 28.49

Glenbrook North High School ­ Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 4.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 4.19

Glenbrook North High School ­ Social Studies

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 15.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 15.57

Glenbrook North High School ­ Social Studies

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 12.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 12.49

Glenbrook North High School ­ Social Studies

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Special Education Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 48.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Refreshments for TASC Field Trip to Iron Oaks 9/19/19 10/05/2019 10 L 200 4850 0000 00 000000 48.35

Glenbrook North High School ­ Accrual/Summary Accounts

9/18/2019 GBA ­ Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon.Com 4t9bx9913 145.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Memory Cards and Thumb Drives for Recording Meetings 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 145.80

Administraton ­ General Administration

9/18/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 55.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA Tech ­ Office Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 55.52

Administraton ­ Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Homedepot.Com 159.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Router for GIC 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 159.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant

9/18/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Chromeapp Schools 72.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ PLTW Arduino Subscription 9/17/19 ­ 10/17/19 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 3160 30 001405 72.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Technical Education

9/18/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US An8t06h53 26.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supply for GIC 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 26.97

Glenbrook South High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant

9/18/2019 GBS ­ English Procurement Card Abt Electronics 125.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Microwave for Department Kitchen 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001020 125.01

Glenbrook South High School ­ English

9/18/2019 GBS ­ World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 94.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 94.65

Glenbrook South High School ­ World Language

9/18/2019 GBS ­ World Languages Procurement Card Cafe Ba­Ba­Reeba 625.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Field Trip Admission & Lunch 11/15/19 ­ L Camacho 10/05/2019 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 625.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Accrual/Summary Accounts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Paypal Iassw 355.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Membership & Registration for IASSW Annual Conference 10/24/19 ­
10/25/19 ­ A Ball­Ryan

10/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 3320 30 002120 280.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Guidance Services

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Membership & Registration for IASSW Annual Conference 10/24/19 ­
10/25/19 ­ A Ball­Ryan

10/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 6400 30 002120 75.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Guidance Services

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Islma 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ AISLE Readers Choice Registration 2019/20 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4310 30 002220 10.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 24.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 24.06

Glenbrook South High School ­ Mathematics

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card McCormicks Group Llc 505.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Band ­ Color Guard Shoes 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4130 30 001045 505.21

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 78.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Choir ­ Sheet Music 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 78.75

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Paypal Rdietz55 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Nine ­ Scat That Arrangement 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830765 50.00

Student Based Activity ­ Nine
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Wendella Sightseeing C 342.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Field Trip Admission for Urban Studies 9/17/19 10/05/2019 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 342.25

Glenbrook South High School ­ Accrual/Summary Accounts

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Willowhill Golf Course 170.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Girls Golf Cart Rental 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 6500 30 005330 170.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Girls Golf

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Zh8lj5av3 186.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Live Elodea Plants for Biology 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 186.27

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Marianos #532 68.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Apples for Horticulture Lab 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 68.91

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Nabt 340.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Registration for National Association of Biology Teachers
Conference 11/15/19 ­ C Andrews

10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 340.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/18/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 13.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 13.76

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBA ­ Operations Procurement Card Glenview Postmaster/US Postal Service 1.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Business Services ­ Return Service Postage 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2574 3410 10 002574 1.22

Administraton ­ Printing and Duplicating

9/18/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Safety Smart Gear 84.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Paraprofessional Safety Vests 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2190 4130 10 002190 84.77

Administraton ­ Supervision/Security

9/18/2019 GBO ­ Special Education Procurement Card Five Below 711 73.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Instructional Supplies for Gym Class 10/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 73.00

Glenbrook Off Campus ­ Off Campus Instruction

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01615351682556 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Baggage Fees 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 22.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Baggage Fees 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 7.50

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Club

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01615351682545 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Baggage Fees 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 30.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01615351682523 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Baggage Fees 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 22.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01615351682523 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Baggage Fees 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 7.50

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Club

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01615351682534 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Baggage Fees 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 22.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Baggage Fees 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 7.50

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Club

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01615351682560 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Baggage Fees 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 22.50

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Baggage Fees 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 7.50

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Club

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Dallas Quorum 309.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 232.45

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 77.48

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Club

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Dallas Quorum 309.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 77.48

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Dallas Quorum 309.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 232.45

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Dallas Quorum 309.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 77.48

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Club

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 232.45

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Dallas Quorum 309.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 232.45

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 77.48

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Club

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Dallas Quorum 309.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 77.48

Student Based Activity ­ Debate Club

0701208­1910 GBS Debate ­ Greenhill Tournament 9/13/19 ­ 9/16/19 ­ Student Lodging 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 232.45

Glenbrook South High School ­ Debate

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01674066439172 115.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 115.18

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card American 00174066439245 168.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 168.30

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01674066439194 115.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 115.18

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01674066439231 115.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 115.18

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01674066439113 115.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 115.18

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Agent Fee 89007810361783 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare Group Agent Fee 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 20.00

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card American 00174066439223 168.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 168.30

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card American 00174066439201 168.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 168.30

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01674066439216 115.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 115.18

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01674066439323 115.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS­ oracle national convention washington airfare group ii 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 115.18

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card American 00174066439105 168.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 168.30

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card American 00174066439330 168.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 168.30

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card American 00174066439186 168.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 168.30

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Agent Fee 89007810361816 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare Group Agent Fee 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 20.00

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01674066439264 115.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 115.18

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card American 00174066439131 168.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 168.30

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01674066439124 115.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 115.18

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card United 01674066439091 115.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 115.18

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card American 00174066439142 168.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 168.30

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card American 00174066439315 168.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Washington Airfare 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 168.30

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Boxedb2bsales 50.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Concessions ­ Outdoor Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830260 50.96

Student Based Activity ­ Concessions

9/18/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 61.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Main Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 61.95

Glenbrook South High School ­ Principal's Office

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Exxonmobil 97470728 29.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Fuel for Truck Rental 10/05/2019 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 005800 29.21

Glenbrook North High School ­ Extra/Co­Curricular Activities

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com 1w28j6ka3 39.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Wallpaper 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 39.86

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com G54n08563 54.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Sconces 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 54.86

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ms1149lw3 29.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Headphone Cables 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 29.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Auditorium

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US D81u627y3 54.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Wigs 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 54.97

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/18/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Jersey Mikes 27015 65.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Science Activity Sponsor Luncheon 9/17/19 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 65.69

Student Based Activity ­ Student Association

9/18/2019 GBA ­ Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US On1ks6cl3 57.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Meeting Refreshments 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 4900 10 002665 57.97

Administraton ­ Instructional Innovation

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Assoc Superv And Curr 59.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ASCD Membership 2019/20 ­ S Williams 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001000 59.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ General Instruction

9/19/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 20.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 20.47

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/19/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Vex Robotics Inc 58.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 58.43

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/19/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 119.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Office Supplies ­ Desk Chair 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001415 119.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Business Education

9/19/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Samsclub #6228 101.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 101.14

Glenbrook North High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant

9/19/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Marianos #532 163.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 163.47

Glenbrook North High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Squ Sq Georges Winnet 155.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Tow Bill for GBN Mini­Bus Breakdown 10/05/2019 40 E 200 2550 3230 20 005100 155.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

9/19/2019 GBN ­ English Procurement Card Office Depot 53.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 53.37

Glenbrook North High School ­ English

95 of 231



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Library Procurement Card United 01624731155106 437.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Airfare for Assembly on Literature for Adolescents of NCTE Workshop
11/25/19 ­ 11/26/19 ­ K Schoenberger

10/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 3320 20 002220 437.60

Glenbrook North High School ­ Library Services

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Library Procurement Card Office Depot 17.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Library Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 17.65

Glenbrook North High School ­ Library Services

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Lowes #02728 274.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Grill Propane Tanks 10/05/2019 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 274.02

Glenbrook North High School ­ Building Maintenance

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Lowes #02728 ­39.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Grill Propane Tank Return 10/05/2019 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 ­39.94

Glenbrook North High School ­ Building Maintenance

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 50.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Math ­ General Supplies ­ Tape / Magnets 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 50.08

Glenbrook North High School ­ Mathematics

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Illinois Association 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Math ­ Professional Dues ­ Illinois Association for Gifted Children ­ M
Vasilopoulos

10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001040 50.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Dollar Tree 22.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Math ­ General Supplies ­ Interdepartmental Lunch decorations 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 22.95

Glenbrook North High School ­ Mathematics

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Dairy Queen #11088 17.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Chemistry Supplies ­ Dry Ice 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 17.88

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 42.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Chemistry Lab Supplies ­ Gummy Bears, Salt, Sugar, Karo Syrup, &
Eggs

10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 42.13

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Hanging Folders 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 6.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Nafme 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Tri­M Music Honor Society Membership Renewal 2019/20 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821275 100.00

Student Based Activity ­ Tri­m

9/19/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card 22nd Century Media LLC 4,400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GNCY ­ Advertising for Coalition Messaging 10/05/2019 10 E 100 3000 3400 10 004090 4,400.00

Administraton ­ Drug Free Communities
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/19/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 47.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Tech ­ Office Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 44.83

Administraton ­ Technology Services

0701208­1910 GBN Tech ­ Office Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 2.43

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/19/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Paypal Core4solinc 159.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 HP Data Center Equipment 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 159.00

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/19/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com Uo8h29ez3 123.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Laptop Accessories 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 123.98

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/19/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card The Home Depot 1987 215.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Woodshop Miscellaneous Supplies ­ Blades, Sanding Belts, Screws,
Etc.

10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 215.19

Glenbrook South High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant

9/19/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com D54r303s3 25.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Woodshop Supplies ­ Forstner Bits 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 25.74

Glenbrook South High School ­ CTEI Grant

9/19/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Sawstop Llc 89.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Woodshop Guard Assembly 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 89.41

Glenbrook South High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/19/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com Kl3qg6253 60.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ SKIL Jigsaw and Blades for GIC 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 60.66

Glenbrook South High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant

9/19/2019 GBS ­ English Procurement Card Officemax/Depot 6182 50.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Supplies for Senior Summit 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 50.74

Glenbrook South High School ­ English

9/19/2019 GBS ­ World Languages Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Ba 70.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Seville Trip Meeting Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001030 70.03

Glenbrook South High School ­ World Language

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us ­6.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Refund for Book Pre­Order Price Protection 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 ­6.02

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com Oi7186743 52.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 52.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com 558hn08u3 20.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 20.65

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com 230fi0th3 38.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 38.20

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon.Com Ru8x26or3 15.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 15.84

Glenbrook South High School ­ Mathematics

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon.Com N88qr3fq3 27.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 27.96

Glenbrook South High School ­ Mathematics

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 96.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Choir ­ Sheet Music 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 96.25

Glenbrook South High School ­ Music/Performing Arts

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Chicago Botanic Garden 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS TV ­ Chicago Botanic Garden Field Trip Admission 9/26/19 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001410 50.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Broadcasting

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon.Com T24zk6te3 17.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Command Strips for Classroom Posters 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 17.95

Glenbrook South High School ­ Social Studies
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Pbs Distribution Llc 29.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ DVD for AP Euro Class from PBS 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 29.95

Glenbrook South High School ­ Social Studies

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Science Procurement Card Illinois Science Teach 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Science ­ Registration for Illinois Science Teachers Association
Conference 10/17/19 ­ 10/18/19 ­ L Pavic

10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 60.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Science

9/19/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Jewel­Osco 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Transportation ­ Ventra Cards 10/05/2019 40 E 100 2550 3300 10 001300 80.00

Administraton ­ Special Education

9/19/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Jewel­Osco ­70.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Ventra Card Credit 10/05/2019 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 ­70.00

Administraton ­ Transportation

9/19/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Jewel­Osco 4.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 4.79

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/19/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 79.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 100 1220 4100 10 001350 79.75

Administraton ­ Transition Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/19/2019 GBA ­ Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 1,147.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBOC ­ Scavenger Services ­ September 2019 10/05/2019 20 E 500 2542 3760 10 009010 1,147.51

Glenbrook Off Campus ­ Custodial Services

9/19/2019 GBA ­ Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 219.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA ­ Scavenger Services ­ September 2019 10/05/2019 20 E 100 2542 3760 10 009010 219.05

Administraton ­ Custodial Services

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Jewel­Osco 95.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Interact Soup Kitchen Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 95.61

Student Based Activity ­ Interact Club

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US N93ig2pr3 6.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Homecoming Banner Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830990 6.96

Student Based Activity ­ Student Council

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Rj5gj7g93 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Homecoming Banner Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830990 13.99

Student Based Activity ­ Student Council

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Agent Fee 89007810362181 140.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Oracle National Convention Travel Agent Fee 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 140.00

Student Based Activity ­ Oracle­newspaper
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Walgreens #4611 48.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Concessions ­ Outdoor Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830260 48.00

Student Based Activity ­ Concessions

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Marianos #518 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Concessions ­ Outdoor Supplies 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830260 40.00

Student Based Activity ­ Concessions

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 11.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Main Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 11.98

Glenbrook South High School ­ Principal's Office

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Tst North Branch Pizz 57.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Principals Meeting Hospitality 9/18/19 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 57.80

Glenbrook South High School ­ Principal's Office

9/19/2019 GBS ­ Principal's Office Procurement Card Intuit In Screenager 650.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Screenagers School Media Screening 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830812 650.00

Student Based Activity ­ Parents Association

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 251zd9ip3 34.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Spirt Gum & Remover Set and Hair Paint 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 34.94

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US R35ce0393 106.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Wigs & Hair Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 106.39

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Lowes #02728 66.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Hardware Paint Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 66.84

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 3523y2fk3 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Hair Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 9.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ow5z50ps3 93.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Paint & Wigs 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 93.80

Glenbrook North High School ­ Drama Productions

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Sportsman Country Club 72.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Friends & Co Golf Outing 9/18/19 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820440 72.00

Student Based Activity ­ Friends & Company Club

9/19/2019 GBN ­ Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 89.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Envolve Candy 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820377 89.57

Student Based Activity ­ GBN Envolve
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/19/2019 GBA ­ Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US X69xe8ql3 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Meeting Refreshments 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 4900 10 002665 24.99

Administraton ­ Instructional Innovation

9/20/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Homedepot.Com 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 24.99

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/20/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Homedepot.Com 38.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 38.98

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/20/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Homedepot.Com 45.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 45.77

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/20/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Dunkin #346939 Q35 21.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN FCCLA Meeting Refreshments 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820550 21.98

Student Based Activity ­ Hero ­ Gbn Hm Ec

9/20/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Marianos #532 32.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 32.76

Glenbrook North High School ­ Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/20/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Sams Club #6228 30.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 12.88

Glenbrook North High School ­ Carl Perkins Grant

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 17.85

Glenbrook North High School ­ Family/Consumer Science

9/20/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Marianos #532 34.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 34.05

Glenbrook North High School ­ Family/Consumer Science

9/20/2019 GBN ­ CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts #76 37.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Supplies for Autos Class 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 37.70

Glenbrook North High School ­ Technical Education

9/20/2019 GBN ­ Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn Express 178.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Lodging for IHSA Athletic Directors Advisory Committee 9/18/19 ­ J
Catalano

10/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 3320 20 005100 178.16

Glenbrook North High School ­ Athletics

9/20/2019 GBN ­ World Languages Procurement Card Amazon.Com 3m3l287c3 13.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Classroom Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 13.33

Glenbrook North High School ­ World Language

9/20/2019 GBN ­ Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Book Order 10/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 12.73

Glenbrook North High School ­ Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/20/2019 GBN ­ Plant Operations Procurement Card Usa Clean 2,750.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN Scrubber Machines (2) 10/05/2019 20 E 200 2542 7400 20 009010 2,750.00

Glenbrook North High School ­ Custodial Services

9/20/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Office Depot 123.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Office Supplies ­ Sheet Protectors, Clorox Wipes, Dry­Erase
Markers, & Small Binder Clips

10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 123.01

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/20/2019 GBN ­ Science Procurement Card Dairy Queen #11088 19.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ Dry Ice 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 19.50

Glenbrook North High School ­ Science

9/20/2019 GBN ­ Fine Arts Procurement Card Customink Llc 549.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Ladies First T­Shirts 10/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820030 549.78

Student Based Activity ­ A Cappella

9/20/2019 GBN ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon.Com 5g3692lf3 35.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBN ­ General Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 35.50

Glenbrook North High School ­ Social Studies

9/20/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Crisis Prevention 798.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBA SPED ­ Training Manuals for Crisis Intervention Program 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2330 6400 10 001300 798.00

Administraton ­ Special Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/20/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com 098aw4tf3 A 599.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 WGBK Radio  ­ Components for Equipment 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 599.80

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/20/2019 GBA ­ Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Chicago 88.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Monthly Television Services 8/31/19 to 9/30/19 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 88.25

Administraton ­ Technology Services

9/20/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ed3ii99t3 50.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Foods Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 50.80

Glenbrook South High School ­ Family/Consumer Science

9/20/2019 GBS ­ CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Sl3m18in3 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ PLTW Supply 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 14.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Technical Education

9/20/2019 GBS ­ English Procurement Card Potbelly #39 37.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ AP Language Meeting Hospitality 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001020 37.59

Glenbrook South High School ­ English

9/20/2019 GBS ­ Student Services Procurement Card Niu Outreach 255.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Registration for Illinois Department of Public Health School Health
Days 11/14/19 & 11/20/19 ­ J Shellard, S Ross, & K Hyman

10/05/2019 10 E 300 2130 3320 30 002130 255.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Health Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/20/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us ­13.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Book Refund 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 ­13.82

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/20/2019 GBS ­ Library Procurement Card Society Of Women Engin 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Magazine Subscription 10/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4400 30 002220 30.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Library Services

9/20/2019 GBS ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot #1214 16.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Pens 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 16.22

Glenbrook South High School ­ Social Studies

9/20/2019 GBS ­ Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 56.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 56.21

Glenbrook South High School ­ Social Studies

9/20/2019 GBS ­ Special Education Procurement Card Jewel­Osco 48.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Sped ­ Supplies for Living Class 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1220 4200 30 001320 48.20

Glenbrook South High School ­ Developmental Learning
Skills

9/20/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Amoco#1776350greenwqps 37.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Minibus Gas 10/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 37.99

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/20/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Northbrook Gas Depot 24.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Minibus Gas 10/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 24.58

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/20/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Jewel­Osco 42.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Water 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4900 30 005100 42.00

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/20/2019 GBS ­ Athletics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 1e7gx6u93 35.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 GBS Athletics ­ Office Supplies 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 35.64

Glenbrook South High School ­ Athletics

9/20/2019 GBA ­ Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 18.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Special Education ­ Free/Reduced Lunch 10/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 18.20

Glenbrook South High School ­ Financial Aid

9/20/2019 GBA ­ Educational Services Procurement Card Illinois Principal's Association 299.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Registration for Admin Academy ­ PSAT Dive Into Data: Using Your
Student's Scores to Drive School Improvement ­ Online Webinar ­ R
Williamson

10/05/2019 10 E 100 2322 3320 10 002324 299.00

Administraton ­ Educational Services

9/20/2019 GBA ­ Business Services Procurement Card Pesches Garden Center 113.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Get Well Soon Flowers 10/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4135 10 002610 113.99

Administraton ­ General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

9/20/2019 GBO ­ Special Education Procurement Card Aldi 40021 5.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Office Supplies ­ Dixie Cups for Dispensing Medication 10/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 5.98

Glenbrook Off Campus ­ Off Campus Instruction

9/20/2019 GBO ­ Special Education Procurement Card Wendys #1172 7.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208­1910 Hospitality for CAAEL Students 10/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 7.00

Glenbrook Off Campus ­ Off Campus Instruction
